Service 792

Huntly - Oyne - Auchleven - Leslie

Huntly Square
BAINSHOLE
Oyne Fork
Kirkton of Oyne
Auchleven
Leslie
Duncanstone
Kennethmont
Gartly
Bridgend
Huntly Square
Gordon Schools

Huntly Square

07:30

07:40

07:50

07:52

08:00

08:10

08:15

08:19

08:25

08:30

08:35

08:40

08:45

Gordon Schools
Huntly Square
Bridgend
Gartly
Kennethmont
Duncanstone
Leslie
Auchleven
Kirkton of Oyne
Oyne Fork
Bainshole

Huntly Square

Coach Hire Enquiries

Head Office

Taxi Enquiries

15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:13
16:19
16:21
16:24
16:33
16:35
16:44

17:00

T:01542 836 363
T:01261 832912

T:01261 833555



	Home

