



Coach Hire Enquiries **Head Office**

Taxi Enquiries

T:01261 833555

T: 01542 836 363

T:01261 832912

Service 792

Huntly - Oyne - Auchleven - Leslie

Huntly Square	07:30	Gordon Schools	15:50
BAINSHOLE	07:40	Huntly Square	15:55
Oyne Fork	07:50	Bridgend	16:00
Kirkton of Oyne	07:52	Gartly	16:05
Auchleven	08:00	Kennethmont	16:13
Leslie	08:10	Duncanstone	16:19
Duncanstone	08:15	Leslie	16:21
Kennethmont	08:19	Auchleven	16:24
Gartly	08:25	Kirkton of Oyne	16:33
Bridgend	08:30	Oyne Fork	16:35
Huntly Square	08:35	Bainshole	16:44
Gordon Schools	08:40	Huntly Square	17:00
Huntly Square	08:45		